
Sitting Volleyball
Volleyball assis

Women
Femmes

Preliminary Round - Pool A
Tour préliminaire - Poule A

Match Statistics
Statistiques du match

FRI 30 AUG 2024
Start Time 12:00
End Time  13:43

North Paris Arena
Arena Paris Nord

Match 3 Match Duration: 1h 43min

VBSWTEAM6---02020-----GPA-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  FRI 30 AUG 2024 13:48

USA  vs CHN
1 3

Team Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

USA
CHN

1
3

25
21

20
25

18
25

24
26

87
97

22min 24min 21min 27min 1h 34min

1st Referee:  KUZMANOVIC Slavisa (BIH) 2nd Referee:  RAKHMETOV Ayan (KAZ)

USA - United States of America
Scoring
Attack Rk No. Name Points Errors In-Play Total

Attempts Eff. %
1 6 ERICKSON Heather Nicole 18 10 12 40 20.00
2 5 BRIDGE Kathryn Sue 11 7 22 40 10.00

7 MATTHEWS Monique Marie (c) 6 7 19 32
1 WEBSTER Lora Jessica 2 2 7 11

14 KANAHELE Kaleo Okalani 1 - 6 7
16 NIEVES Nicole 1 3 2 6

8 DOSTY Whitney Jenay - 3 2 5
9 EDWARDS Tia Mackenzie 1 - 2 3
3 SHIFFLETT-PATTERSON Alexis Ann - - 1 1
2 ZUMMO Bethany Paige - - - -

10 SATCHELL Sydney Chanel - - - -
12 SCHIECK Emma Joyce - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 40 32 73 145 5.52

Scoring
Block Rk No. Name Points Errors In-Play Total

Attempts
Avg.

by Set
1 1 WEBSTER Lora Jessica 7 3 13 23 1.75
2 6 ERICKSON Heather Nicole 3 2 5 10 0.75
2 5 BRIDGE Kathryn Sue 3 1 5 9 0.75
2 7 MATTHEWS Monique Marie (c) 3 5 1 9 0.75
5 16 NIEVES Nicole 2 - 2 4 0.50
6 8 DOSTY Whitney Jenay 1 1 - 2 0.25
7 14 KANAHELE Kaleo Okalani - 2 5 7 0.00
7 9 EDWARDS Tia Mackenzie - 1 4 5 0.00

2 ZUMMO Bethany Paige - - - -
3 SHIFFLETT-PATTERSON Alexis Ann - - - -

10 SATCHELL Sydney Chanel - - - -
12 SCHIECK Emma Joyce - - - -

 Team Totals 19 15 35 69 4.75

Scoring
Service Rk No. Name Points Errors In-Play Total

Attempts
Avg.

by Set
1 9 EDWARDS Tia Mackenzie 2 - 5 7 0.50
2 1 WEBSTER Lora Jessica 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 7 MATTHEWS Monique Marie (c) 1 1 12 14 0.25
4 14 KANAHELE Kaleo Okalani - - 25 25 0.00
4 5 BRIDGE Kathryn Sue - 1 11 12 0.00
4 6 ERICKSON Heather Nicole - - 11 11 0.00
4 16 NIEVES Nicole - - 4 4 0.00
4 12 SCHIECK Emma Joyce - 1 - 1 0.00

2 ZUMMO Bethany Paige - - - -
3 SHIFFLETT-PATTERSON Alexis Ann - - - -
8 DOSTY Whitney Jenay - - - -

10 SATCHELL Sydney Chanel - - - -
 Team Totals 4 4 80 88 1.00

Team Opponent Errors & Team Errors 24 1
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Sitting Volleyball
Volleyball assis

Women
Femmes

Preliminary Round - Pool A
Tour préliminaire - Poule A

Match Statistics
Statistiques du match

FRI 30 AUG 2024
Start Time 12:00
End Time  13:43

North Paris Arena
Arena Paris Nord

Match 3 Match Duration: 1h 43min

VBSWTEAM6---02020-----GPA-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  FRI 30 AUG 2024 13:48

USA  vs CHN
1 3

Team Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

USA
CHN

1
3

25
21

20
25

18
25

24
26

87
97

22min 24min 21min 27min 1h 34min

1st Referee:  KUZMANOVIC Slavisa (BIH) 2nd Referee:  RAKHMETOV Ayan (KAZ)

USA - United States of America
Non-Scoring

Dig Rk No. Name Excellents Errors In-Play Total
Attempts

Avg.
by Set

1 7 MATTHEWS Monique Marie (c) 1 3 12 16 0.25
1 14 KANAHELE Kaleo Okalani 1 4 11 16 0.25
1 6 ERICKSON Heather Nicole 1 4 9 14 0.25
1 5 BRIDGE Kathryn Sue 1 3 7 11 0.25
5 2 ZUMMO Bethany Paige - 13 19 32 0.00
5 1 WEBSTER Lora Jessica - 2 4 6 0.00
5 9 EDWARDS Tia Mackenzie - 1 2 3 0.00
5 16 NIEVES Nicole - 1 1 2 0.00
5 3 SHIFFLETT-PATTERSON Alexis Ann - - 1 1 0.00

8 DOSTY Whitney Jenay - - - -
10 SATCHELL Sydney Chanel - - - -
12 SCHIECK Emma Joyce - - - -

Team Totals 4 32 66 102 1.00

Non-Scoring
Set Rk No. Name Excellents Errors In-Play Total

Attempts
Avg.

by Set
1 14 KANAHELE Kaleo Okalani 27 - 50 77 6.75
2 1 WEBSTER Lora Jessica 3 - 5 8 0.75
3 5 BRIDGE Kathryn Sue 2 - 7 9 0.50
3 3 SHIFFLETT-PATTERSON Alexis Ann 2 - 4 6 0.50
5 7 MATTHEWS Monique Marie (c) 1 - 11 12 0.25
5 6 ERICKSON Heather Nicole 1 - 7 8 0.25
7 2 ZUMMO Bethany Paige - - 3 3 0.00
7 8 DOSTY Whitney Jenay - - 1 1 0.00

9 EDWARDS Tia Mackenzie - - - -
10 SATCHELL Sydney Chanel - - - -
12 SCHIECK Emma Joyce - - - -
16 NIEVES Nicole - - - -

Team Totals 36 88 124 9.00

Non-Scoring
Reception Rk No. Name Excellents Errors In-Play Total

Attempts Succ. %
1 7 MATTHEWS Monique Marie (c) 1 5 23 29 3.45

6 ERICKSON Heather Nicole - - 20 20
2 ZUMMO Bethany Paige 2 4 13 19

14 KANAHELE Kaleo Okalani - 1 6 7
5 BRIDGE Kathryn Sue - 1 4 5
3 SHIFFLETT-PATTERSON Alexis Ann - - 2 2
8 DOSTY Whitney Jenay - - 1 1
1 WEBSTER Lora Jessica - - - -
9 EDWARDS Tia Mackenzie - - - -

10 SATCHELL Sydney Chanel - - - -
12 SCHIECK Emma Joyce - - - -
16 NIEVES Nicole - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 3 11 69 83 3.61
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Sitting Volleyball
Volleyball assis

Women
Femmes

Preliminary Round - Pool A
Tour préliminaire - Poule A

Match Statistics
Statistiques du match

FRI 30 AUG 2024
Start Time 12:00
End Time  13:43

North Paris Arena
Arena Paris Nord

Match 3 Match Duration: 1h 43min
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USA  vs CHN
1 3

Team Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

USA
CHN

1
3

25
21

20
25

18
25

24
26

87
97

22min 24min 21min 27min 1h 34min

1st Referee:  KUZMANOVIC Slavisa (BIH) 2nd Referee:  RAKHMETOV Ayan (KAZ)

CHN - People's Republic of China
Scoring
Attack Rk No. Name Points Errors In-Play Total

Attempts Eff. %
1 10 XU Yixiao (c) 20 10 15 45 22.22
2 1 TANG Xuemei 12 6 19 37 16.22

11 ZHANG Lijun 9 9 9 27
7 WANG Yanan 4 5 9 18
2 LYU Hongqin 1 1 7 9
9 ZHANG Xufei 2 2 5 9
3 SU Limei - - - -
5 HU Huizi - - - -
6 LI Ting - - - -

12 QIU Junfei - - - -
13 ZHAO Meiling - - - -
16 HUANG Lu - - - -Limit

15.00% Team Totals 48 33 64 145 10.34

Scoring
Block Rk No. Name Points Errors In-Play Total

Attempts
Avg.

by Set
1 2 LYU Hongqin 3 2 8 13 0.75
1 10 XU Yixiao (c) 3 3 4 10 0.75
1 1 TANG Xuemei 3 4 3 10 0.75
4 7 WANG Yanan 2 1 5 8 0.50
4 9 ZHANG Xufei 2 3 3 8 0.50
6 11 ZHANG Lijun - 4 6 10 0.00

3 SU Limei - - - -
5 HU Huizi - - - -
6 LI Ting - - - -

12 QIU Junfei - - - -
13 ZHAO Meiling - - - -
16 HUANG Lu - - - -

 Team Totals 13 17 29 59 3.25

Scoring
Service Rk No. Name Points Errors In-Play Total

Attempts
Avg.

by Set
1 11 ZHANG Lijun 3 - 17 20 0.75
1 1 TANG Xuemei 3 2 13 18 0.75
3 2 LYU Hongqin 2 1 16 19 0.50
3 10 XU Yixiao (c) 2 1 8 11 0.50
5 7 WANG Yanan 1 - 15 16 0.25
6 9 ZHANG Xufei - 2 10 12 0.00

3 SU Limei - - - -
5 HU Huizi - - - -
6 LI Ting - - - -

12 QIU Junfei - - - -
13 ZHAO Meiling - - - -
16 HUANG Lu - - - -

 Team Totals 11 6 79 96 2.75

Team Opponent Errors & Team Errors 25 1
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Sitting Volleyball
Volleyball assis

Women
Femmes

Preliminary Round - Pool A
Tour préliminaire - Poule A

Match Statistics
Statistiques du match

FRI 30 AUG 2024
Start Time 12:00
End Time  13:43

North Paris Arena
Arena Paris Nord

Match 3 Match Duration: 1h 43min

VBSWTEAM6---02020-----GPA-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  FRI 30 AUG 2024 13:48

USA  vs CHN
1 3

Team Sets 1 2 3 4 Total

Playing Time

USA
CHN

1
3

25
21

20
25

18
25

24
26

87
97

22min 24min 21min 27min 1h 34min

1st Referee:  KUZMANOVIC Slavisa (BIH) 2nd Referee:  RAKHMETOV Ayan (KAZ)

CHN - People's Republic of China
Non-Scoring

Dig Rk No. Name Excellents Errors In-Play Total
Attempts

Avg.
by Set

1 9 ZHANG Xufei 1 3 13 17 0.25
1 10 XU Yixiao (c) 1 - 5 6 0.25
3 2 LYU Hongqin - 4 19 23 0.00
3 11 ZHANG Lijun - 5 15 20 0.00
3 7 WANG Yanan - 2 15 17 0.00
3 1 TANG Xuemei - 5 11 16 0.00
3 16 HUANG Lu - 1 - 1 0.00

3 SU Limei - - - -
5 HU Huizi - - - -
6 LI Ting - - - -

12 QIU Junfei - - - -
13 ZHAO Meiling - - - -

Team Totals 2 20 78 100 0.50

Non-Scoring
Set Rk No. Name Excellents Errors In-Play Total

Attempts
Avg.

by Set
1 2 LYU Hongqin 25 - 50 75 6.25
2 7 WANG Yanan 6 - 10 16 1.50
3 10 XU Yixiao (c) 4 - 5 9 1.00
4 11 ZHANG Lijun 2 - 6 8 0.50
4 1 TANG Xuemei 2 - 5 7 0.50
6 9 ZHANG Xufei 1 1 4 6 0.25

3 SU Limei - - - -
5 HU Huizi - - - -
6 LI Ting - - - -

12 QIU Junfei - - - -
13 ZHAO Meiling - - - -
16 HUANG Lu - - - -

Team Totals 40 1 80 121 10.00

Non-Scoring
Reception Rk No. Name Excellents Errors In-Play Total

Attempts Succ. %
1 11 ZHANG Lijun - - 24 24 0.00

7 WANG Yanan 2 1 13 16
9 ZHANG Xufei - 2 14 16
1 TANG Xuemei 1 - 10 11

10 XU Yixiao (c) 1 - 4 5
2 LYU Hongqin - - 1 1
3 SU Limei - - - -
5 HU Huizi - - - -
6 LI Ting - - - -

12 QIU Junfei - - - -
13 ZHAO Meiling - - - -
16 HUANG Lu - - - -Limit

25.00% Team Totals 4 3 66 73 5.48

Legend:
Avg. Average Eff. % Efficiency No. Shirt Number Rk Rank Succ.% Success %
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